

ENERGY STAR® Certified Smart Thermostat \$100 Mail-in Rebate Application

Get your \$100 smart thermostat rebate faster. Apply online! delmarva.com/SmartThermostat



Fill out all information and sign before sending. Incom	plete forms will delay or disqualify your rebate
Delmarva Power residential account number:	
Name: Em	nail address:
Account address:	
City: 9	State: MD ZIP:
Home phone:	Alternate phone (optional):
Mailing address (if different from above):	
City:	State: ZIP:
Information on your new ENERGY STAR certified smart th	nermostat:
Manufacturer:	
Model # (use as many boxes as needed):	
Serial #: Purchase	price: \$ Purchase date:
Name and address of store where purchased:	
Do you have central A/C? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
What is the primary heating type/fuel used to heat your or ☐ Electric ☐ Natural gas ☐ Propane ☐ Oi	
What appliance(s) is the new smart thermostat controllin ☐ Heat pump ☐ Furnace ☐ Boiler ☐ Ce	~
By submitting this rebate application, I certify that I purchased the Delmarva Power Maryland service address above, and I am a De providing the requested information solely to be eligible to part and request that the personal information supplied by me be truly a laso certify that the ENERGY STAR certified product for which the Maryland retailer, or I have paid the applicable Maryland sales as	elmarva Power Maryland residential customer. I am icipate in Delmarva Power's Appliance Rebate prograr eated as confidential to the maximum extent possible. his rebate application is submitted was purchased at a
Signature:	Date:
Note: If this form is not signed, the rebate will not be processed.	
Check the boxes below before mailing. All materials must be included to receive a rebate: Completed rebate form Dated copy of the sales receipt or invoice	Mail to: Delmarva Power Appliance Rebate Program 980 Beaver Creek Drive Martinsville, VA 24112
Please do not include rebate form with your Delmarva Power b	ill payment. Allow 4–6 weeks for processing. Rebate

amounts and eligible appliances are subject to change at any time.



Check your eligibility.

- Offer open to all Delmarva Power residential customers in Maryland regardless of affiliation with alternate energy supplier. Limit three smart thermostat rebates per Delmarva Power residential account on rebates submitted beginning Jan. 1, 2024, or while funds are available.
- Appliance must be purchased after Jan. 1, 2024, and prior to Dec. 31, 2026.
 The purchased appliance must be new and cannot be part of a refurbished or resold transaction. Ineligible models will not receive a rebate.
- Rebate application must be accompanied by serial number and proof of purchase, including a copy of dated sales receipt with model number.
- The rebate paid will not exceed the purchase price of the product.
- Rebate application must be postmarked no later than 30 days from purchase date.
- Only ENERGY STAR certified models are eligible for this rebate. Visit delmarva.com/Appliances to determine which models qualify.
- Qualified appliances must be purchased in Maryland, or the buyer must demonstrate having paid the applicable Maryland sales and use tax

- Appliance installations must comply with all federal, state, and local code requirements.
- The purchaser (whether they are a renter or landlord/homeowner) of the appliance hereby certifies that the account holder (whether they are a renter or landlord/homeowner) has authorized the incentive payment to be issued to the purchaser.
- The appliance for which this rebate has been submitted must be installed at the account holder's address as noted in this application.
- Funds for rebates are limited and available on a first-come, first-served basis. Rebate amounts are valid while funds last. Rebate amounts and eligible models are subject to change at any time.
- The account holder agrees or the purchaser has received authorization from the account holder that Delmarva Power may include their name, Delmarva Power services, and resulting energy savings in reports or other documentation submitted to Delmarva Power and/or the Maryland State Public Service Commission. Delmarva Power will treat all other information gathered in evaluations as confidential and report it only in the aggregate. The confidentiality of data pertaining to individuals will be protected in accordance with the Delmarva Power privacy policy.

To learn more about Delmarva Power's Appliance Rebate program, visit **delmarva.com/ApplianceRebates** or call **866-353-5799**.

Offer valid for Delmarva Power residential customers in Maryland only. EmPOWER Maryland programs are funded by a charge on your energy bill. EmPOWER programs can help you reduce your energy consumption and save you money. To learn more about EmPOWER and how you can participate, go to delmarva.com/SaveEnergy.

